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VUID

1152254693
1068535052
1024561016
1024557477
1024560164
1133586773
2141253415
1153173418
1024566509
1024696607
2141061910
1219967319
1068295361
1189776640

LA VERNIA ISD

Voter Name

BLOOM,DARCY LOGAN
GILBERT,GARY JAMES
PIERDOLLA,ADELINE LENZ
THOMS,DOLORES SUSAN
THOMS,GREGORY STEPHEN
WETUSKI,BROOKE ISABELLE
EDDINGS,ASHLEY NICOLE
JANYSEK,NANCY ELAINE
KILBEY-SMITH,BRIDGET NANNETTE
PEREZ,STEPHEN GABRIEL
SMITH,ISABEL MARIA
VIRDELL,ANNA ELEANOR
HILL,SHARON MELINDA
PHILLIPS,DAWN COURTNEY

Voting
Method
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

Ballot Date

04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025

Precinct

311
311
311
311
311
311
312
312
312
312
312
312
415
415



